NOMBRES

ABARCA MAIRA JESSICA MARINA
AGUERO EGULUZ OMRI OMAR
AGUILAR MOYA ARMANDO PATRIC
AGUILERA MORENO IRENE
AGUILERA AGUILERA IRIS DEL
ALVARADO CORREA INES DEL C.
ALVAREZ RUIZ ANA MARIA
ANACONA ESPINOZA FERNANDO
ANDANA ALVAREZ MARISOL B.
ANTUNEZ MORA PATRICIA J.
APABLAZA OLEA PATRICIA A.
ARANGUIZ ROBLEDO VICTOR A.
ARENAS ARCOS MARIA
ARMSTRONG DIAZ KARINA MARIA
ARRIAGADA MORALES CINTYA
ARTEAGA SANTIBANEZ INGRID
AVILA CARRASCO PAOLA SOLEDA
BAHAMAONDES TOLOZA NORA
BARAHONA MORALES CAMILA F.
BARRERA MEJIAS MARIA INES
BARRIA BUSTAMANTE VALESKA
BEROIZA BADILLA PATRICIO
BERRIOS MOYA CRISTIAN ANDRE
BIGNOTTI APOLLONIO AGNESE
BILBAO SUAZO ROSA LIBIA
BRAVO PUGA ROMY VALESKA
BURGOS MOLINA CLAUDIO HERNA
BUSTOS JARA MARGARITA DELC
BUSTOS MUNOZ LESLIE CAROL
BUSTOS MUZA BERNARDO A.
BUSTOS OSES CAROL

CACERES OLGUIN MARISOL DEL
CACERES VALDEBENITO ANA C.

FECHA INGRESO

01/04/2009
16/08/2009
02/08/2009
28/07/2009
01/05/2009
01/07/2009
05/03/2009
15/03/2009
03/03/2009
01/04/2009
01/07/2009
12/07/2009
21/04/2009
15/03/2009
19/08/2009
28/03/2009
11/08/2009
26/08/2009
22/04/2009
03/08/2009
11/08/2009
09/08/2009
03/08/2009
05/08/2009
03/08/2009
16/03/2009
14/05/2009
28/07/2009
26/06/2009
02/03/2009
19/08/2009
04/08/2009
08/06/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/10/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 181,935
$ 190,334
$321,951
$ 22,508
$ 189,063
$ 164,998
$ 164,998
$ 157,602
$ 185,978
$ 165,201
$ 164,998
$ 101,316
$ 180,104
$547,921
$ 54,181
$ 118,238
$ 214,490
$ 11,259
$312,728
$ 161,135
$ 99,468
$ 113,942
$ 153,999
$ 215,441
$ 66,901
$ 439,416
$ 164,998
$ 164,998
$ 200,289
$ 200,098
$ 41,452
$ 49,000
$ 159,946

ESTABLECIMIENTO
E 750
E761
E 755
D 025
A 126
D 751
E 755
D774
F 765
F773
E 747
E 747
A127
E 789
E 791
A 017
E 762
D 027
E 750
F 786
D 027
D 028
D 028
D 027
A014
A 128
D774
No.80
D 026
D 751
G 758
D 028
A 128



NOMBRES

CALDERON ARELLANO MARCELA C
CALQUIN MONARDES ANA
CARRASCO MENARES KAREN ANDR
CARRENO GONZALEZ VERONICA P
CARRENO LEYTON OSCAR A.
CARTES SUAZO ELIZABETH P.
CASANOVA VASQUEZ OLGA M.
CASTANEDA GONZALEZ ALEJANDR
CASTANON ARANEDA BARBARA
CAYUN PAINEN VIVIANA DORIS
CESPEDES MURILLO CAROLINA A
CID ESCOBAR JUAN MANUEL
CISTERNAS MIRANDA VICTOR MA
CONA GUZMAN HERNAN F.
CONTRERAS CANAS JESSICA P.
CONTRERAS DIAZ MARLENE F.
CONTRERAS LEDEZMA EMILIA J.
CORDERO GODOY CAROLINA
CORREA ALVAREZ GLADYS MARIA
CORVALAN CABEZAS URSULA I.
CRIADO BESOAIN MARCELO A.
CUBILLOS RIVEROS MARION J.
CURIHUAL SEPULVEDA CATHERIN
DAVILA GONZALEZ FELIPE I.
DEINO DURAN PAMELA

DEL RIO ETCHEBERRY ROCIO
DELGADO DIAZ ANDREA MACAREN
DOMINGUEZ FLORES ROSSANA 1.
DOMINGUEZ RIQUELME MYRIAM
DONOSO ADASME MARIA ESTER
DONOSO MORALES JESSICA SOFI
DONOSO OSORIO PATRICIA 1.
DONOSO QUEZADA CATHERINE P.

FECHA INGRESO

04/08/2009
22/03/2009
21/04/2009
30/08/2009
23/08/2009
03/03/2009
19/03/2009
01/06/2009
27/08/2009
02/08/2009
21/08/2009
04/03/2009
09/08/2009
20/08/2009
16/03/2009
10/06/2009
14/08/2009
01/07/2009
03/08/2009
25/06/2009
02/08/2009
27/08/2009
01/07/2009
17/03/2009
18/08/2009
04/08/2009
23/08/2009
03/08/2009
02/03/2009
10/08/2009
15/08/2009
10/06/2009
18/08/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/02/2010
30/02/2010
30/10/2009
30/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 106,724
$ 162,263
$ 386,586
$6,949
$76,178
$ 185,978
$ 171,972
$371,426
$39,983
$ 230,700
$ 45,437
$ 185,247
$ 133,418
$ 121,549
$ 451,438
$ 423,772
$ 118,245
$ 38,546
$ 138,266
$ 266,813
$ 426,777
$24,311
$ 208,655
$ 212,075
$ 204,594
$ 19,150
$ 86,466
$ 157,876
$ 135,753
$ 130,312
$ 97,032
$ 182,069
$91,892

ESTABLECIMIENTO
D 748
F 765
D 026
A 016
D 749
F 765
D 027
E 789
D 749
E 764
D 025
D 784
D 784
D 027
E791
D 010
A014
D 010
D774
D 027
D 784
F 783
A014
B 129
F 783
E 755
E791
F775
E 753
G 760
G793
F773
D 028



NOMBRES

ENCINA SOTO SUSANA ANDREA
ESCOBEDO ZUNIGA YASNA A.
ESPINOZA OLEA LAURA FANY
FAJARDO ESTRADA MARIA L.
FERNANDEZ LOYOLA GONZALO A.
FERREIRA INFANTE GABRIELA
FREDES ALARCON MAICOL
GODOY BUSTAMANTE MARIA
GOMEZ MAGANA CLAUDIO
GOMEZ TAPIA CLAUDIA ANDREA
GONZALEZ AMIGO SONIA
GONZALEZ FLORES VIOLETA
GONZALEZ GIACAMAN MARTA J.
GONZALEZ VERGARA HECTOR M.
GRIMBERG MUNOZ DAVID A.
GUTIERREZ LAPINA PERLA
HERRERA SERRANO MARCELA L.
HERRERA SERRANO PATRICIO M.
HIDALGO MORTERA FRANCISCO J
HIDALGO NAVARRETE ARIEL E.
IBACETA GALVEZ CECILIA
JARAMILLO PACHECO ASTRID F.
JIMENEZ ALARCON CARINA M.
JORQUERA LARA MARIA CECILIA
LAGOS PINTO JESSICA ANDREA
LIBERONA SAEZ CAROLINAY.
LOPEZ BUSTOS JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ LOPEZ ELIOTH

LUCERO SILVA ALEJANDRA
MACHUCA MOLINA MARIA ELENA
MANRIQUEZ PETITE MORAIMA A.
MARIN GOMEZ JACQUELINE DEL
MARTINEZ LAGOS HUGO CARLOS

FECHA INGRESO

30/06/2009
15/04/2009
19/08/2009
11/08/2009
27/07/2009
25/03/2009
30/07/2009
18/08/2009
01/05/2009
27/07/2009
01/06/2009
20/08/2009
17/08/2008
05/08/2009
09/06/2009
01/07/2009
30/07/2009
13/08/2009
03/08/2009
08/07/2009
24/08/2009
11/08/2009
13/05/2009
07/04/2009
21/08/2009
19/08/2009
02/08/2009
20/08/2009
26/08/2009
11/08/2009
12/08/2009
10/08/2009
13/07/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/10/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/10/2009
30/08/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 466,939
$ 226,453
$74,391
$ 90,308
$ 196,435
$ 164,998
$ 181,935
$ 71,499
$ 417,162
$ 139,525
$ 181,935
$ 66,043
$ 84,909
$ 75,290
$ 505,876
$ 180,991
$ 434,954
$ 104,691
$ 304,480
$ 268,561
$ 28,141
$57,439
$ 135,454
$337,969
$ 106,253
$72,774
$ 177,100
$ 33,000
$30,329
$ 106,557
$ 133,959
$ 218,909
$ 133,153

ESTABLECIMIENTO
E791
A 128
D 027
E791
A 126
D771
D 752
E 750
F776
E 764
D779
F776
E 764
D 010
D 026
D 026
F 786
F776
A 001
A 125
F 786
E 764
E 764
D 748
D 748
E 747
A 127
E 789
D 748
E 755
F773
E 750
F 559



NOMBRES

MATURANA BENAVENTE MARTA A.

MAUREIRA MATTA OMAR EDUARDO

MECIAS MARABOLI MONICA DEL
MEDEL VEGA CYNTHIA MACARENA
MOLINA GONZALEZ MIGUEL A.
MOLINA QUIROZ MARIA ISABEL
MOLL ONATE NANCY CAROLINA
MONTALVA CASTILLO PAULA A.
MONTECINOS UGAS FREDY E.
MORA SALAS MARIO ISMAEL
MORA VENEGAS PABLO FRANCISC
MORALES SALGADO NOELIA L.
MOYA ORELLANA LORENA V.
MUNOZ FUENTES BERNARDITA P.
MUNOZ GALVEZ MARIA TERESA
MUNOZ RIVERA MARISOL DEL C.
MUNOZ SOTO GRACY ALEJANDRA
NAUMANN ESCARATE CONSUELO
NAVARRETE CHAVEZ ANA DEL C.
NAVARRETE FERNANDEZ CAROL M
NAVARRETE GARCIA TAMARA |
NAVARRO RAMOS LUIS EDUARDO
NAVARRO VERDEJO VERONICA
NUNEZ QUINCHALEO ANA KARINA
OBANDO RUIZ MARIA ISABEL
OLGUIN COLLAO ANARITA

OLIVA SOBARZO MELISSA S.
ORELLANA SUAREZ NATALIA A.
ORMAZABAL GARCIA ANDREA DE
ORMAZABAL OVIEDO MARCELA PA
ORTIZ PENA HERNAN

OYARCE PEREZ GELDA G.
PACHECO INALEF JUANA M.

FECHA INGRESO

07/08/2009
04/08/2009
01/04/2009
08/06/2009
02/07/2009
13/08/2009
30/08/2009
17/06/2009
09/06/2009
16/08/2009
16/08/2009
13/04/2009
18/08/2009
20/08/2009
19/08/2009
20/03/2009
15/08/2009
19/07/2009
26/08/2009
27/08/2009
06/04/2009
11/08/2009
27/07/2009
06/08/2009
06/08/2009
25/08/2009
01/08/2009
24/06/2009
29/07/2009
01/03/2009
11/08/2009
06/05/2009
13/08/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/02/2010
30/08/2009
30/10/2009
30/10/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/02/2010
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 36,387
$ 42,544
$ 316,340
$ 252,733
$ 159,701
$ 112,473
$ 14,195
$ 427,270
$ 133,184
$ 49,873
$ 219,442
$ 151,259
$ 78,837
$ 117,590
$ 119,841
$ 165,201
$ 211,567
$ 365,808
$ 11,259
$38,015
$374,614
$ 122,140
$ 42,450
$97,379
$ 110,005
$ 62,545
$ 380,587
$ 163,742
$471,824
$ 510,652
$ 110,005
$411,881
$ 83,462

ESTABLECIMIENTO

E 764
E 789
F 559
E 764
D 754
E777
D774
D 751
D 028
A 128
A 127
E777
E 750
D 784
E 747
D 751
D 027
A 125
D 027
D 754
D779
D 784
E 764
A 016
F 559
D771
D 784
D 751
E791
F 765
A 128
D 754
A014



NOMBRES

PALMA VERDUGO GUILLERMO E.
PALOMERA SALAS DANIELA
PENA ARIAS MARCO AURELIO
PENA ORDENES JESSICA DEL C.
PEREZ SAAVEDRA FABIOLA
PEREZ VALENCIA LUDGARDA R.
PINO BURGOS DANIELA

PINTO MEZA DANIELA ROSA
POBLETE LUARTE VANESSA E.
PRIETO GAVILAN PAOLA D.
QUILODRAN ALFARO JACQUELINE
RAMIREZ MUNOZ LORENA DEL C.
RAMIREZ OLEA MURIEL C.
RENDON RUIZ LINA J.

REVECO MARQUEZ KARINA FRANC
REVECO SALAZAR SILVANA DE L
REYES FIGUERAS ELIANA MARIA
RIOS CALDERON BEATRIZ P.
RIQUELME VARGAS BENITA S.
RIVAS MUNOZ JOSE A.

RIVEROS ALARCON CAROLAY
RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS EDGARDO
ROJAS ASTUDILLO GUILLERMO A
ROJAS CARRASCO PAOLAR.
ROJAS MARTINEZ NADIA

ROJAS TAPIA SANDRA VERONICA
RUBILAR RODRIGUEZ SUSAN
SALINAS REYES BRENDA
SAMSON PEREZ VARINIA L.

SAN MARTIN SAN MARTIN MIREL
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ALICIA A.
SANDOVAL JARA MARITZA E.
SANTELICES VALLEJOS MARIA E

FECHA INGRESO

01/07/2009
01/07/2009
01/03/2009
01/07/2009
10/08/2009
01/07/2009
01/07/2009
27/07/2009
01/08/2009
01/08/2009
16/08/2009
27/07/2009
09/06/2009
17/08/2009
08/04/2009
07/07/2009
28/07/2009
12/08/2009
12/06/2009
02/03/2009
20/08/2009
30/07/2009
02/07/2009
01/07/2009
18/08/2009
03/07/2009
07/08/2009
08/06/2009
19/08/2009
05/08/2009
09/03/2009
29/07/2009
15/03/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/10/2009
30/09/2009
30/02/2010
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/10/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$318,187
$209,116
$241,360
$199,367
$200,184
$182,159
$ 378,054
$ 369,059
$135,454
$ 198,001
$164,581
$295,911
$181,935
$ 138,572
$ 208,655
$482,232
$168,814
$182,160
$164,103
$ 416,650
$32,956
$ 435,270
$ 145,870
$335,764
$118,189
$ 356,702
$64,423
$401,112
$104,602
$174,929
$181,935
$99,023
$ 328,716

ESTABLECIMIENTO
D 749
A 016
F776
E791
D 025
E 764
D 754
A 128
E791
D 026
A 128
A 128
F775
A 020
A 017
D779
E 764
D 784
D771
F776
D 752
D774
B 129
E 747
E 764
F 783
E 762
D 025
F783
D 749
F773
D 025
D 754



NOMBRES
SEGUEL SANDOVAL ROXANA
SEPULVEDA MIRANDA LUISA S.
SEPULVEDA RODRIGUEZ MARIJORI
SOTELO CONTRERAS JENNIFER B
SOTO CATRIL SUSANA ANDREA
TOLOZA SALECH ALEJANDRAS.
TORO GALVEZ ANA DE LOURDES
TORO MILLER MARIA JOSE
TORRECILLA SERRANO NATALIA
TORRES ESTAY LUIS ALFREDO
URQUIETA ARAVENA MAKARENA B
URRA PALMA SOLANGE DEL C.
VALDERRAMA VALDERRAMA NATAL
VALDES ACEVEDO ELIANA M
VALDES DIAZ SUSAN JACQUELIN
VALENZUELA VALDENEGRO ALEJA
VASQUEZ GALIANO DANIEL R.
VASQUEZ PIZARRO NATALIA P.
VEGAS ALVAREZ ALEJANDRA V.
VELASQUEZ MAURERIRA RAFAEL
VILLACURA MEJIAS CARLOS A.
VITA MANQUEPI SONIA M.
WASTAVINO ARANGUIZ RINA EMA
WOENCKHAUS GONZALEZ BRENDA
YANEZ GONZALEZ CAMILO A.
ZAPATA ACOSTA BERTAE.
ZARATE FUENZALIDA LORENA
ZORONDO RAMOS RODOLFO ANDRE

FECHA INGRESO

01/08/2009
27/07/2009
25/06/2009
03/06/2009
03/08/2009
11/08/2009
15/03/2009
16/08/2009
01/07/2009
11/07/2009
25/08/2009
07/05/2009
19/08/2009
01/05/2009
01/07/2009
03/08/2009
14/05/2009
10/06/2009
04/03/2009
11/08/2009
30/06/2009
02/08/2009
16/08/2009
04/08/2009
09/07/2009
17/08/2009
01/05/2009
10/08/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/02/2010
30/08/2009
30/08/2009
30/02/2010
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/09/2009
30/08/2009
30/12/2009
30/08/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 135,455
$ 204,469
$319,472
$ 182,337
$52,195
$ 160,739
$ 181,935
$ 96,148
$ 181,935
$51,190
$ 45,207
$ 142,589
$72,934
$ 181,935
$ 181,935
$ 172,897
$ 227,462
$ 182,159
$390,326
$ 110,263
$312,488
$ 381,449
$ 231,010
$271,138
$ 143,319
$ 139,654
$ 181,935
$ 122,838

ESTABLECIMIENTO
E791
F775
D 027
No.80
D771
B 129
A 127
E777
D 754
E 764
E 755
D 027
D 010
D774
D 748
D 749
E 789
E761
D 784
D 010
E 755
F 559
D 751
D 027
F776
D 749
A 125
D 025



